Est. 1987 | fcxinc.com | 304.983.0400 | sales@fcxinc.comISO 9001:2015 Est. 1987 | fcxinc.com | 304.983.0400 | sales@fcxinc.comISO 9001:2015
LEGACY SERIES CONVERTER
50, 60, 400Hz Vertical Systems
Step Wave Converters
LEADERS IN 400 HZ TECHNOLOGY
Since 1987, FCX Systems, Inc. has designed
& manufactured solid-state frequency
converters including, but not limited to, 50Hz,

diagnostics, 16 key matrix keypad for easy menu
selection
Meters Elapsed time
Options and Accessories
Dual or multiple outputs
12-pulse input rectification system to reduce input harmonics to less than 10%
24-pulse input rectification system to reduce input harmonics to less than 5%
Remote boxes
Aircraft cables
18” or 36” Floor Stand
Cable Racks
Caster Base
Towable Cart
*Model KW rating KVA rating Size (in) H x W x D
PFC006 6 7.5 48X44X24
PFC012 12 15 48X44X24
PFC024 24 30 64X40X22
PFC032 32 40 64X40X22
PFC040 40 50 64X40X22
PFC048 48 60 76X48X30
PFC060 60 75 76X48X30
PFC072 72 90 76X48X30
PFC096 96 120 84X62X36
PFC120 120 150 84X62X36
PFC150 150 187.5 84X62X36
PFC200 200 250 84X88X36
PFC250 250 312 84X126X36
**Other KVA ratings available per request
**Enclosure size may increase withlow frequency outputs (50 or 60Hz)
**Indoor/ outdoor may vary